WellTEMP® 70
Thermowells for General and Harsh
Industrial Applications
Application
Thermowells are designed to protect thermometer measuring
stems against mechanical and chemical effect of measured
medium. They are used for completion of resistance and
thermocouple temperature sensors that do not have their

KY  Degreasing version for oxygen
VY  Strength calculation of thermowell (frequency, pressure stress) - see configuration sheet No. 0993
         Example of order:  WT70 C 01 V700 Z01 P02 L160 M03
• ... Ex stock version 1)
… See dimensional drawings.
            2)
… Only for process connection codes P02, P05, P31.
3)
…  For all process connection except codes P02, P05, P31.
4)
… As standard only for thermowell for welding (code P31) and nominal length max. 250 mm.
4)
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
4)
Thermowells for General and Harsh Industrial Applications WellTEMP® 70
Type  Description
WT70 T  Conical thermowell, PN400
Code  Version
21  For screwing
99  Other
Code  Inner bore [mm] diameter d
1)
V900  9
V625  6.25
V999  Other
Code  Inner thread Z1
1)
Length L5
1)
Z01  M20x1.5 18
Z02  M18x1.5 16
Z03  M16x1.5 14
Z05  G1/2" 18
Z07  1/2" NPT 19
Z99  Other
Code  Process connection Z2
1)
Length L4
1)
Wrench size SW
1)
P01  M33x2 30 30
P02  M27x2 25.5 30
P04  G1" 30 30
P07  1" NPT 30 30
P99  Other
Code  Nominal length L [mm]
1)
Length L1
1)
Length L2
1)
L160  160 161+1 136
L250  250 251+1 226
L . . .  Other - fill nominal length L and other dimensions in mm
Code  Thermowell material TMAX
M12  1.5415 (15Mo3) 500 °C
M13  1.7335 (13CrMo4-5) 550 °C
M14  1.7380 (10CrMo9-10) 580 °C
M02  1.7715 575 °C
M03  1.4541 600 °C
M04  1.4571 500 °C
M05  1.4903 620 °C
M06  Titanium grade 2  - specific thermowell version consult with supplier
M07  Tantalum 99 %  - specific thermowell version consult with supplier
M08  Monel 400  - specific thermowell version consult with supplier

KY  Degreasing version for oxygen
VY  Strength calculation of thermowell (frequency, pressure stress) - see configuration sheet No. 0993
         Example of order:  WT70 T 21 V625 Z01 P01 L160 M03
• ... Ex stock version
1)
 … See dimensional drawings.
Type  Description
NV  Welded on piece for thermowells WT70 C and WT70 T
Code  Thread dimension Nominal pressure L / L1 / D [mm]
1)
M20  M20x1.5 PN160 50 / 25 / 30 (28)
G1/2  G1/2" PN160 50 / 25 / 30 (28)
M27  M27x2 PN160 65 / 30 / 40 (35)
G3/4  G3/4" PN160 65 / 30 / 40 (35)
M30  M30x2  PN160 65 / 35 / 40 (38)
M33  M33x2  PN250 40 / 35 / 55
G1  G1" PN250 40 / 35 / 55
99  Other (specify thread in the order)
Code  Version
P  Straight
S  Oblique 45°
J  Other (specify angle in the order)
Code  Material TMAX
M00  1.0308    (only for PN40) 300 °C
M01  1.0570 400 °C
M11  1.0425 (P265GH) 450 °C
M12  1.5415 (15Mo3) 500 °C
M13  1.7335 (13CrMo4-5) 550 °C
M14  1.7380 (10CrMo9-10) 580 °C
M02  1.7715 575 °C
M03  1.4541 600 °C
M04  1.4571 500 °C
M05  1.4903 620 °C
M99  Other
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Code  Accessories
PPZ  Product description according to customer requirements
Q1  Material certificate according to EN 10204, 3.1
         Example of order:  NV M27 P M01
• ... Ex stock version 1)
 ... Other length of the welded-on piece specify in brackets of ordering code, in brackets are information for material 1.0308.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Thermowells for General and Harsh Industrial Applications WellTEMP® 70
Type  Description
WT70 D  Conical thermowell according to DIN 43772, PN250
Code  Version Design Process connection diameter D
1)
Inner bore [mm] diameter d
1)
Diameter D1
1)
   31
2)  For welding 4 Diameter 18h7 3.5 9
   32
3)  For welding 4 Diameter 24h7 7 12.5
33  For welding 4 Diameter 26h7 7 12.5
99  Other
Code  Inner thread Z1
1)
Length L5
1)
Z01  M20x1.5 19 - not for codes 31, 32
Z02  M18x1.5 16 - only for code 32
Z04  M14x1.5 16 - only for code 31
Z05  G1/2" 19 - not for codes 31, 32
Z07  1/2" NPT 19 - not for codes 31, 32
Z99  Other
Code  Nominal length L
1)
Length U
1)
Length G
1)
Length U1
4)
L140  140 65+2 135+1 -
L200  200 65+2 195+1 130±2
L . . .  Other - fill nominal length L and other dimensions in mm
Code  Thermowell material TMAX
M01  1.0570 400 °C - not for version with flange
M11  1.0425 (P265GH) 450 °C - not for version with flange
M12  1.5415 (15Mo3) 500 °C - not for version with flange

KY  Degreasing version for oxygen
VY  Strength calculation of thermowell (frequency, pressure stress) - see configuration sheet No. 0993
         Example of order:   WT70 D 33 Z01 L170 M03
• ... Ex stock version
Type  Description
NV  Welded on piece for thermowells WT70 D
Code  Inner diameter of welded on piece [mm] Length / outer diameter D [mm]
1)
D18  18G7 40 / 39
D24  24G7 40 / 49
D26  26G7 40 / 49
D99  Other
Code  Version
P  Straight
S  Oblique 45°
J  Other (specify angle in the order)
Code  Material TMAX
M01  1.0570 400 °C
M11  1.0425, P265GH 450 °C
M12  1.5415 (15Mo3) 500 °C
M13  1.7335 (13CrMo4-5) 550 °C
M14  1.7380 (10CrMo9-10) 580 °C
M02  1.7715 575 °C
M03  1.4541 600 °C
M04  1.4571 500 °C
M05  1.4903 620 °C
M99  Other
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Code  Accessories
PPZ  Product description according to customer requirements
Q1  Material certificate according to EN 10204, 3.1
         Example of order:   NV D26 P M03
• ... Ex stock version 1)
 ... Other length of the welded on piece specify in brackets of ordering code.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Type  Description
NT70  Extension piece for temperature sensors
 Version of extension piece
Code  Diameter D Material Max. temperature
D14  14x2.5 mm 1.4541 600 °C
D20  20x3 mm 1.4541 600 °C
D99  Other
Code  Length of extension piece M [mm]
M060  60
M090  90
M150  150
M200  200
M240  240
M . . .  Other (fill in length of extension piece in mm)
Code  Inner thread Z Length L1 [mm]
Z01  M20x1.5 18
Z02  M18x1.5 16
Z03  M16x1.5 14
Z04  M14x1.5 12
Z05  G1/2" 18
Z06  G1/4" 16
Z07  1/2" NPT 19
Z99  Other
Code  Process connection P Length L2 [mm] Diameter d [mm]
P1  Outer thread M14x1.5 12 7 - only for D14
P2  Outer thread M18x1.5 12 9 - only for D14